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2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:14am ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Has Beens

Neeko's Nightmares
Rhino's

Carp

Goldrush

Mom's Spaghetti
Money Men

Lefty's Losers

Main Street Mongrels
Catfish

Diceoholics

69ers

Reading Rockets

Fry Guys

Week 3 - NFL Championship

69ers

Has Beens

Neeko's Nightmares
Fry Guys

Rhino's

Goldrush

Carp

Mom's Spaghetti
Lefty's Losers
Catfish

Reading Rockets
Main Street Mongrels
Money Men
Diceoholics

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Rhino's

Reading Rockets
69ers

Fry Guys

Lefty's Losers
Neeko's Nightmares
Diceoholics

Has Beens

Carp

Money Men
Goldrush

Catfish

Mom's Spaghetti
Main Street Mongrels

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
69ers

Reading Rockets

Has Beens

Neeko's Nightmares
Catfish

Rhino's

Fry Guys

44.00
41.84
38.90
38.70
26.78
13.30
7.90
6.80
3.50
2.40
1.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

82.30
63.40
55.44
47.38
45.70
40.40
24.10
21.60
16.80
14.00

8.20

6.50

3.90

3.70

121.56
100.80
92.96
74.58
69.46
65.82
55.92
51.40
43.20
39.10
36.78
11.60
3.40
0.00

114.72
96.58
90.50
87.24
85.28
84.86
75.48

-2.16

-5.10

-5.30
-17.22
-30.70
-36.10
-37.20
-40.50
-41.60
-42.80
-44.00
-44.00
-44.00

-18.90
-26.86
-34.92
-36.60
-41.90
-58.20
-60.70
-65.50
-68.30
-74.10
-75.80
-78.40
-78.60

-20.76
-28.60
-46.98
-52.10
-55.74
-65.64
-70.16
-78.36
-82.46
-84.78
109.96
118.16
-121.56

-18.14
-24.22
-27.48
-29.44
-29.86
-39.24
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Money Men
Goldrush

Main Street Mongrels
Lefty's Losers

Carp

Mom's Spaghetti
Diceoholics

67.70
64.50
63.80
47.20
43.36
34.78
28.90
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-47.02
-50.22
-50.92
-67.52
-71.36
-79.94
-85.82
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