



Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
Has Beens	44.00	
Neeko's Nightmares	41.84	-2.16
Rhino's	38.90	-5.10
Carp	38.70	-5.30
Goldrush	26.78	-17.22
Mom's Spaghetti	13.30	-30.70
Money Men	7.90	-36.10
Lefty's Losers	6.80	-37.20
Main Street Mongrels	3.50	-40.50
Catfish	2.40	-41.60
Diceoholics	1.20	-42.80
69ers	0.00	-44.00
Reading Rockets	0.00	-44.00
Fry Guys	0.00	-44.00
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
69ers	82.30	
Has Beens	63.40	-18.90
Neeko's Nightmares	55.44	-26.86
Fry Guys	47.38	-34.92
Rhino's	45.70	-36.60
Goldrush	40.40	-41.90
Carp	24.10	-58.20
Mom's Spaghetti	21.60	-60.70
Lefty's Losers	16.80	-65.50
Catfish	14.00	-68.30
Reading Rockets	8.20	-74.10
Main Street Mongrels	6.50	-75.80
Money Men	3.90	-78.40
Diceoholics	3.70	-78.60
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Rhino's	121.56	
Reading Rockets	100.80	-20.76
69ers	92.96	-28.60
Fry Guys	74.58	-46.98
Lefty's Losers	69.46	-52.10
Neeko's Nightmares	65.82	-55.74
Diceoholics	55.92	-65.64
Has Beens	51.40	-70.16
Carp	43.20	-78.36
Money Men	39.10	-82.46
Goldrush	36.78	-84.78
Catfish	11.60	-109.96
Mom's Spaghetti	3.40	-118.16
Main Street Mongrels	0.00	-121.56
Week 1 - NFL Wildcard		
69ers	114.72	
Reading Rockets	96.58	-18.14
Has Beens	90.50	-24.22
Neeko's Nightmares	87.24	-27.48
Catfish	85.28	-29.44
Rhino's	84.86	-29.86
Fry Guys	75.48	-39.24
-		



Schuylkill Fantasy Football (Playoff Service)

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:14am ET

Money Men	67.70	-47.02
Goldrush	64.50	-50.22
Main Street Mongrels	63.80	-50.92
Lefty's Losers	47.20	-67.52
Carp	43.36	-71.36
Mom's Spaghetti	34.78	-79.94
Diceoholics	28.90	-85.82